5
5/5 1SFC151005C0201 | ABB Catalog Pilot devices
Legend plates
For emergency stop
Description/Text Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
Kg
Emergency stop legend plates 70mm
Black text on a yellow plastic plate. Can be used as yellow background
Emergency stop - 1SFA616915R1005 10 0.003
Not Aus - 1SFA616915R6005 10 0.003
Without text - 1SFA616915R1038 10 0.003
With customer marking - 1SFA616915L1038 10 0.003
Black text on a yellow aluminum plate
Nöd Stopp - SK615546-1 10 0.010
Emergency stop - SK615546-2 10 0.010
Not Aus - SK615546-3 10 0.010
ARRET D’URGENCE - SK615546-4 10 0.010
HÄTÄSEIS - SK615546-5 10 0.010
PARADA DE EMERGENCIA - SK615546-6 10 0.010
Emergency stop NOT AUS ARRET D’URGENCE - SK615546-13 10 0.010
Without text - SK615546-8 10 0.010
Emergency stop legend plates for plastic enclosures
For horizontally mounted enclosures. Yellow plastic with black text
Nöd Stopp MA6-1025 1SFA611930R1025 1 0.004
Emergency stop MA6-1026 1SFA611930R1026 1 0.004
Not Aus MA6-1027 1SFA611930R1027 1 0.004
ARRET D’URGENCE MA6-1028 1SFA611930R1028 1 0.004
Hätäseis MA6-1029 1SFA611930R1029 1 0.004
For vertically mounted enclosures. Yellow plastic with black text
Nöd Stopp MA6-1100 1SFA611930R1100 1 0.004
Emergency stop MA6-1101 1SFA611930R1101 1 0.004
Not Aus MA6-1102 1SFA611930R1102 1 0.004
ARRET D’URGENCE MA6-1103 1SFA611930R1103 1 0.004
Hätäseis MA6-1104 1SFA611930R1104 1 0.004
Yellow plastic
Without text MA6-1024 1SFA611930R1024 1 0.004
With customer marking MA6-1024-L 1SFA611930L1024 10 0.004
Emergency stop legend plates for compact enclosure
Black text on yellow aluminum plate 59mm
Emergency stop CA6-1026 1SFA619930R1026 10 0.004
Not Aus CA6-1027 1SFA619930R1027 10 0.004
1S
FC
15
12
66
V0
00
1
CA6-1026